
services menu



glo injectableswelcome
Welcome to Glo Skin & Medspa! We’re a team of experienced Nurses and Skin Therapists 
bringing our common passion together. We understand that everyone’s skin is different, and we 
truly love educating our clients.

That's why we offer Complimentary Consultations; you’ll have access to highly trained Skin Experts 
that will provide you with all of the information you need to make an informed decision. Through 
a Customized Treatment Plan, we'll work together to help you achieve your ultimate skin goals.

We hope to see you soon,
The Glo Team

The medically trained experts at Glo have advanced certification and are highly skilled at 
administering BOTOX® and DERMAL FILLERS®. 

Our amazing team has performed tens of thousands of procedures and has many years  
of experience in taking care of clients just like you. We’ll determine the optimal dosage  
and placement of your injections to provide you with a subtle, natural, and beautiful result.  
Book your Complimentary Consultation today!

Botox® & Dysport®

Belkyra®

Juvederm® & Restylane®

Sculptra®

Based on Consultation. Based on Consultation.
Ask us about our Filler Packages. 

$ $

1 Vial 1 Vial 

2 Vials 2 Vials 

3 Vials 3 Vials 

$625 $800

$1100 $1400

$1600 $1800



glo facials glo facials
Signature Facial (60 min) O2 Lift (35 min)

Algomask (60 min)Venus Glow (40 min)

Collagen (60 min)

Dermaplaning Facial (40 min)

Express Facial (40 min)

Hydrolifting (60 min)

Signature GLO (20 min)Oxygenating (60 min)

A Clinical Treatment customized 
specifically for you.

A five-step treatment infused with 
plant stems cells, peptides, and a 
high concentration of enzymatic 
botanicals to exfoliate, brighten, 
and oxygenate the skin.

Acne Laser Facial (50 min)

This thermo-cooling treatment provides 
instant relief for redness and rosacea. 
Perfect for sensitive skin.

A dermal rejuvenation treatment that 
deep cleans pores for a noticeably 
brighter and healthier complexion.

This advanced anti-aging facial 
provides an instant collagen boost to 
subdue the visible signs of aging.

A manual exfoliation method that 
removes dead skin cells and unwanted 
peach fuzz! Plus enjoy the benefits 
of our added Collagen Mask. The 
perfect treatment for that flawless glo.

A quick, yet highly personalized 
treatment that will cleanse, exfoliate, 
and revitalize your skin. This treatment combines a mini facial 

and blue light laser to extract active 
breakouts and kill the bacteria that 
causes acne and inflammation.

The ultimate hydration therapy. 
Perfect for dehydrated skin.

A 30% blend of Vitamin C, Alpha  
and Beta Hydroxy Acids, Fruit 
Enzymes, and Hyaluronic Acid to 
exfoliate, hydrate, and brighten skin.

Detoxify with this oxygen based 
beauty treatment to leave skin looking 
both clearer and younger. Perfect for 
‘problem’ skin.

$90 $90

$100$120

$100

$90

$60

$125

$110

$80$110

Every Glo Facial includes a Derm Renewal Peel. A gentle yet effective Alpha Hydroxy Acid Peel 
for rapid exfoliation. SEE NEXT PAGE FOR ADD-ONS.

Save 15% when you purchase 
a series of 3 facials.



Venus Glow

Facial Cupping

Signature GLO

Dermaplaning

Buccal Massage

Microdermabrasion

Add-on if your main concern is oily 
or porous skin. Helps clear pores.

Cupping boosts the results of 
your facial by enhancing product 
penetration, removing excess 
impurities, decreasing puffiness, 
and increasing circulation.

Add-on if your main concern is 
dryness or you have an upcoming 
event. Helps brighten skin.

Add-on if your main concern is dull 
skin and vellus hair.

Buccal massage boosts the results of 
your facial by increasing circulation, 
decreasing puffiness, and relieving 
jaw tension.

Add-on if you have dry or 
mature skin.

$50

$10

$50

$40

$20

$40

facial add-ons

glo from the inside out



Clear & Brilliant®

Brows & Lashes

Face

Series of 3 Treatments

$400

$999

Brow Tint

Brow & Lash Tint

Lash Tint

Lash Lift

$18

$38
$25

$80

Based on Consultation. $

Skin Tag & Mole Removal

Micropigmentation

Brows

Bottom Eyeliner

Lip Blush

Includes a Touch-Up Appointment within 6-8 weeks.

Top Eyeliner

Brows & Top Eyeliner

$550

$300

$500

$350

$750
Partial Face

Face & Neck

Face

Face

Face

Series of 3 Treatments

Series of 3 Treatments

Series of 3 Treatments

Series of 3 Treatments

Series of 3 Treatments

$75

$799

$999

$599

$199

$199

$2159

$2759

$1725

$549

Microdermabrasion Medical Grade Chemical Peels

Blue Light Acne Treatments

Morpheus8®

Photorejuvenation

Face Face

Series of 3 Treatments Series of 3 Treatments

$115 $115

$299 $299

medical services medical services
Ask Us About Pricing For Additional Areas For Any Of Our Skin Treatments (Eyes, Neck, Décolleté, 
Arms, Hands, Broken Capillaries, Stretch Marks, & Scars)

Face

Eyes

Series of 3 Treatments

Series of 3 Treatments

$250

$90

$699

$240

Dermapen® Microneedling

Glo’s Lash Lift includes a Complimentary Lash Tint



Laser Hair Removal Waxing

Only one laser treatment area? Save 20% when you purchase a six-session package.

Two, Four, or maybe more treatment areas? Purchase a package of 4 laser treatments for one 
area and receive 4 laser treatments of a second area (of equal or lesser value) at no charge.

Brows

The French Bikini

Underarms

Partial Face

Upper Leg

Full Leg

Lip or Chin

Full Arm

Half Arm

Full Face

The Classic Bikini

Lower Leg

Back or Chest

Lip & Chin

Full Arm

The Brazilian

Full Leg

Underarms

The French Bikini

Upper Leg

Lip or Chin

The Brazilian

Half Arm

Full Face

Lower Leg

Back or Chest

The Classic Bikini

$18

$40

$20

$30

$40

$60

$50

$40

$109

$99

$99

$159

$279

$75

$189

$149

$279

$85

$129

$189

$15

$60

$25

$40

$30

$50

$30

hair removal



780.481.9772
www.gloskinmedspa.com

17026 95 Ave 
Edmonton, AB T5T 5R5
Terra Losa Shopping Centre @gloskinmedspa




